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Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Mill Woods GC
Mill Woods GC
August 10, 2022
Field Size: 71

skins Winners: $1,400.00/person
(#3 Frose, Patrick)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Locke, Eric
Timms, Kasey
Black, Kevin

Fox, Mitchell
Mills, Sean
Nicolls, Jared
Fukushima, Kent
Whitecotton, Keith
Bruce, Adam
Kureluk, Jamie
MacComb, David
Maher, Jeremy
McCluskey, Phil
Petryk, Larry
Plosz, Jason
Belbin, Mike
Canteraq, Dallas
Harrison, Michael
James, Robb
McDermott, Levi
Proulx, Shawn

Smith, Scott

Priddis Greens G&CC

Redwood Meadows G&CC
Speargrass GC

PGA of Alberta Member
The Quarry

Northern Bear GC
GOLFTEC Calgary Blackfoot
Royal Mayfair GC

Modern Golf

River Bend G&RA

Larry Petryk Golf Academy
Carnmoney GC

Royal Mayfair GC

Cardiff G&CC

Coal Creek GR

Stony Plain GC

Big Buck Golf Centre

River Ridge G&CC

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

64
64
69
69
69
69
70
70
71
71
71
71
71
71
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
72

$1,250.00
$1,000.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$650.00
$375.00
$375.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00
$180.00



Carew, Geoff
Frose, Patrick
Behiels, Jake
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Pederson, Adam

Vandermey, Nick

Royal Mayfair GC

Cougar Creek GR

Stony Plain GC

Fort Saskatchewan G&CC
PGA of Alberta Member

73
73
75
75
75
75

$165.00
$165.00
$157.00
$157.00
$157.00
$157.00



